JULY 2012

IFAS VENDOR WARRANT REPORT

Warrant Numbers for

Total Warrants

Total Warrants

Total Warrants

Fund all Funds July 2012 Year to Date

General Fund (Funds 01, 03, 04. 05. 06) Includes Direct Deposits 22062 22482 0.00 15,805,736.92 15,805,736.92
Building Fund (Funds 08. 10) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Developer Fee Fund (Fund 11) 0.00 3,135.00 3,135.00
Measure A Operating & Construction Funds runds 12, 15) 0.00 16,711.92 16,711.92
Measure C Bond Contruction Fund (fund 16) 0.00 7,300,956.86 7,300,956.86
Measure C Bond Contruction Fund und 17) 0.00 445,824.27 445,824.27
Developer Fee Fund - City of Pittsburg (Fund 21) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Tosco Environmental Scholarship Fund (Fund 30) 0.00 0.00 0.00
State School Prop 55 (Fund 33) 0.00 360,882.64 360,882.64
State School Building Fund (Fund 34. 35) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Food Services Fund (Fund 46) 0.00 111,848.38 111,848.38
Adult Education Fund (Fund 70) 0.00 80,990.84 80.990.84
Eagle Peak Charter School Fund (Fund 80) 0.00 21,919.07 21,919.07
Deferred Maintenance Fund (Fund 85) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Debt Service Funds (Funds 91.92.93. 95, 96) 0.00 2,861,935.37 2,861,935.37

TOTALS | 968277 | 969388 0.00 27,009,941.27 27,009,941.27

AN

Judy/Stévens, ountmcr Supervisor
Fiscal Serv1ces

C:\Wsers\fis-acetsup\DocumentsiWarrants - Monthly.xls

Approved for presentation to the Board of Education

Bryan Richards

Chief Financial Officer




County Fund: 01

Warrant
Number
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Number

Mt. Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

For Warrants Dated 07/01/2012 - 07/31/2012

General Fund

Vendor Name
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APSUPY
Report ID; AccountPaybleDetail NT

SABIA, JUDY
DIMAGGIO, LYNN
BRUNETTO, JERRY
BERARDUCCI, DENISE L
CROSS, ODELL

BLANKE, SUZETTE
KENNEDY, CAROL
BALDREE, DENICE
HAMILTON, JULIE
MARTINEAU, SCOTT
SETENCICH, MICHAEL
HUGHES, JOANNE
ANNEREAU, KATHERINE
BRANICH, DEBORAH
ROSSETTI, MARILYN ANN
CARLSON, JOANNE |
DAVIS, WILLIAM A
REDDING, RONALD
CUMMINGS, ANDREA
MARTIN, VICKI
CARLSTON, PERRY N
PITMAN, CARMEN
ARAQUISTAIN, PETER ]
SQUIRES, JAMES L
DEMOTT-RIGOLL, DIANA
VENTI, MARY ANNETTE
WOLFE, GWENDOLYN
DORAN, DALET
GILCHRIST CARUSO, LUCINDA
KELLY, JULIA

BROOKS, SANDRAJ
RYBOLT, JAN

CARD, SUSANB
HARREL, PAMELA
WELENCE, SUSAN
NAVARRO, CHERYL
GERDES, LORRAINE JEAN
TURA, JUDITH A
MORRIS, LARRY G

COX, RICHARD
HOOBLER, ROBERTA
LAUGHLIN, DANIEL ]
SCHMIDT, JANET

KOCH, KATHERINE
MACK, CHRISTINA
VINEA, TATIANA
TRIMBLE, CAROLYN
BLOOM, PHYLLIS
ATKINSON, RICHARD L

Page: |

SACS Fund: 01

Description Account

JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-(0-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MED REIM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
SUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retirce Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retires Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-6000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL20#2 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL20612 RETIREE MEDICAL RETM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-8529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-06-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 961-0000-00-9529
JUL204#2 Retirce Medical Reim 901.0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim S0+ -0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 90§-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-6000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 201-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 201-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medicat Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9329
JUL2042 Retiree Medical Reim 901-06000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529
JUL2012 Retiree Medical Reim 901-0000-00-9529
OVERPAYMENT ADJUSTMENT  901-0000-06-9529

Date; 08/01/2012

Time: 18:00:54

Amount
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Mit. Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

For Warrants Dated 07/01/2012 - 07/31/2012

3 County Fund: 01 General Fund SACS Fund: 01

Warrant Vendor Warrant
Number Number Vendor Name Description Account Amount Date
AP 00068326 MER16498 SCOTT, DENNIS JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529 474.81 07/02/2012
AP 00968327 MER20379 SHAW-MALONE, BENITA JUL2012 Reliree Medical Reim 90+-0000-00-9529 g52.86 07/02/2012
AP 00968328 MER23409 REEVES, ALLISON JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM S01-0000-00-9529 532.04 QH022012
AP 00968329 MER25035 FORIGE, MICHAEL JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-952% 474.81  07/02/2012
AP 00968330 MER25666 BURDT, PRISCILLA JUL2012 REFIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529 532.04 07/02/2012
AP 00968331 MER25676 HATCHER, ROSEMARY JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529 532.04 0770272012
AP 00968332 MER28469 BALAKRISHNAN, JOSEPHINE JUL2012 RETIREE MEDICAL REIM 901-0000-00-9529 532.04  07/02/2012
AP 00968334 002475 OFFICE DEPOT TONER 462-2210-39-4300 133.96  97/03/2012
AP 00968335 030131 ALLIANT ENSURANCE SERVICES COMM EXCESS LIAB 7/1/12-7/113 010-3080-53-5450 94,000.00  07/03/2012
AP 00968335 050151 ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICES BUSNS PREM RENEW 670112-0701 010-5080-53-5453 337,000.00 07/03/2012
AP 00968335 050151 ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICES COMMERCIAL CRIME 7/1/42-7/1/1, 010-5080-53-5454 7,077.00  07/03/2012
AP 00968335 (50151 ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICES BROKER FEE CONSULTING SERV. 901-0000-00-9526 150,000.00  07/03/2012

. AP 00968336 051669 CSAC EXCESS INSURANCE AUTH PROPERTY PROGRAM 7141 2-T/1/1 B10-5080-53-5452 483,824.00 07/03/2012

g AP 00968336 051669 CSAC EXCESS INSURANCE AUTH PRIMRY WRKRS COMP/H/12-7/1/1 901-0000-00-9526 5,353,875.00 07/03/2012

: AP 00968337 {57549 MARRIOTT HOTEL SERVICES INC PRICT LEAD WAY-CHICAGO 7/14- 273-0918-10-5210 970,78  01/03/2012
AP 00968338 052582 NORTH COAST SECTION CIF DUES 2012-2613 COLLEGE PR} 324-3500-49-5300 1,377.12  07/03/2012
AP 00968338 (52582 NORTH COAST SECTION CIF DUES 2012-2013 CONCORD HS 326-3500-49-5300 1,342.82  07/03/2012
AP 00968338 052582 NORTH COAST SECTION CIF DUES 2012-2013 MT DIABLO H 355-3500-49-3300 1,§23.00  07/03/2012
AP 00968338 052582 NORTH COAST SECTION CIF DUES 2012-2013 NORTHGATE 358-3500-49-5300 1,377.12  07/03/2012
AP 00968338 052582 NORTH COAST SECTION CIF DUES 2012-2043 YGNACIO VL' 399-3500-49-5300 1,176.00  07/03/2012
AP 00968330 050892 CALIF PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' RET! DISTRICT ADMIN COST JULE2 743 000-5084-53-5890 10,272.17  07/03/2012
AP 00968339 (50892 CALIF PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' RETI DISTRICT CONTRIB JUL12 ACTIVI 901-0000-00-9311 1,673,253.00  67/03/2012
AP 00968339 050892 CALIF PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' RETI DISTRICT RETIRED JUL12 901-0000-00-9529 88,931.04 07/03/2012
AP 00968339 050892 CALIF PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' RETI EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION JUL1 901-0000-00-9549 531,539.48  07/03/2012
AP 00968340 036558 CITY OF WALNUT CREEK A CHRISTMAS CAROL 12/12/12 191-0355-10-5895 $17.50  07/03/2012
AP 00968341 026917 SSICCC DENTAL SELF PAY DENTAL JULIE2 901-0000-00-9539 718.86  07/03/2012
AP 00968342 024082 §$S1CCC VISION SELF PAY VISION JULI2 901-0000-00-2539 76.14  07/03/2082
AP 00968343 053658 $81CC CDENTAL - RETIREE RETIREE DENTAL JULI2 901-0000-00-9529 26,796.87 003/2012
AP 00968344 058214 3QCINC OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 051-5160-55-5890 1,500.00  07/09/2012
AP 00968345 022566 A-Z BUS SALES INC OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 017-5410-46-4615 243,79 0710972012
AP 00968345 022566 A-Z BUS SALES INC OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 017-5410-46-3657 10,870.37  07/09/2012
AP 00968346 039609 AMERIPRIDE OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 017-5410-46-5618 3135.08  07/09/2012
AP 00968347 035545 ASHBY LUMBER COMPANY OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 051-5151-55-4300 69.19  07/09/2012
AP 00968348 029208 BAY AREA BARRICADE QOPEN ORDER 2011-2012 051-5160-55-4300 30.15  07/09/2012
AP 00968349 050158 BRENTWOQOD AUTO PARTS OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 0F7-5410-46-4615 347.37 (740972012
AP 00968350 050733 DOLAN'S LUMBER OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 051-5151-55-4300 3529  07/09/2012
AP 00968351 041936 EAST BAY FORD TRUCK SALES 11 OPEN ORDER 201 1-2012 017-5410-46-4300 408.44  07/09/2012
AP 00968352 052402 ENVIROSTAR INC OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 051-5179-55-5890 590.00 07/09/2012
AP 00968353 003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS I! OPEN CRDER 261 £-2012 046-5360-56-4300 937.90 07/09/2012
AP 00968354 019879 FIREMASTER NORTHERN CALIFC OPEN ORDER 201 1-2012 051-5152-55-4300 070.12 0770972012
AP 00968355 050250 FLEETPRIDE OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 017-5410-46-4615 311.80  07/09/2012
AP 00068356 020215 G & K SERVICES OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 051-5221-57-5530 110.28  07/09/2012
AP 00968357 031183 DELTA PERSONNEL SERVICES IN OPEN ORDER 201 1-2012 SECURIT" 000-5221-57-5802 6,972.55  07/09/2012
AP 00968358 003912 GENERAL PLUMBING SUPPLY  OPEN ORDER 201 1-2012 051-5176-55-4300 117.00  07/09/2012
AP 00968359 004130 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY OPEN ORDER 201 1-20]2 051-5171-55-4300 376.94  07/09/2012
AP 00968360 058648 HUNT & SONS INC PER RF(Q 1589 TO PROVIDE UNLE: 017-5410-46-4612 102,054.03  07/09/2012
AP 00968360 038648 HUNT & SONS INC OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 017-5410-46-4614 167.78  07/09/2012
AP 00968361 039220 INDEPENDENT ELECTRIC SUPPL* OPEN ORDER 201 1-2012 051-5171-55-4300 205.07 07/09/2012
AP 00968362 026603 INTERSTATE BATTERIES OF TRI' OPEN ORDER 201 1-2012 051-5172-55-4300 1845 07/09/2012

User ID;  APSUPV Date: 08/01/2012
Report ID: AccountPaybleDetail NT Page: 2 Time; 18:00:54



Mt. Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

For Warrants Dated 07/01/2012 - 07/31/2012

g County Fund: 01 General Fund SACS Fund: 01
Warrant Vendor Warrant
Number Number Vendor Name Description Account Amount Date
AP 00968363 029796 3 DAY BLINDS TRANSISTION PVC BLIND #756-13 323-0785-10-4300 438472 07/09/2012
AP 00968364 019525 ALPINE AWARDS INC OPEN PO FOR $STUDENT RECOGN 273-0918-10-4300 550.17  07/09/2012
AP 00968365 023250 ANDERSON'S PROM AND PARTY DOG TAGS, PAW PRIDE-BLK 115-0918-10-4300 94533 07492012
AP 00968366 013856 APPLE COMPUTER INC APPLE TV, PART #MCS72LL/IA 260-3070-10-4300 107.66  (7/09/2012
AP 00968367 039142 BENCHMARK EDUCATION CO  ENGLISH EXPLORES SOCIAL STUI 260-3825-10-4210 23,388.86  07/09/2012
AP 00968367 039142 BENCHMARK EDUCATION CO  COMPLETE VCL SOCIAL STUDRIES 260-3825-10-4300 3,349.69 07/09/2012
AP 00968368 001493 C & L MUSIC OPEN PURCHASE ORDER 273-0713-10-4300 41,51 01/09/2012
AP 00968368 001493 C & L MUSIC OPEN ORDER FOR INSTRUMENT ) 000-0918-10-5652 2,516.31  07/09/2012
_ AP 00968368 001493 C & L MUSIC OPEN ORDER NOT TO EXCEED $5 273-0713-10-5652 ] 79.84  07/09/2012
l AP 00968363 033987 CAMBIUM LEARNING INC VOYAGER PASAPORTE TEACHER 115-3825-10-4210 1,022.97  07/09/2012
AP 00968376 001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY L} 221480 FETAL PIG DISSECTION 323-0730-10-4300 304.77  07/09/2012
AP 00968370 001733 CAROLINA BICLOGICAL SUPPLY SQUID 326-0730-10-4300 50.24  OT/09/2012
. AP 00968371 052914 CDW GOVERNMENT INC ITEM #2068381, SVN 3Y LAPTOP  000-3805-11-4300 109.38  07/09/2012
1 AP 00968371 052944 CDW GOVERNMENT INC FLMO DOCUMENT CAMERA TT-1 260-3070-10-4400 1,875.94  07/09/2012
: AP 00968371 052914 CDW GOVERNMENT INC DOCUMENT CAMERA, ELMO, MO 399-3825-10-4400 639.05  07/09/2012
AP 00968372 056315 CENGAGE LEARNING ISBN #978-07362-60343 INSIDE 267-3823-10-4210 469.25  07/09/2012
AP 00968372 056315 CENGAGE LEARNING ISBN #978-07362-58678 INSIDE 267-3823-10-4300 778.86  07/09/2012
AP 00968372 056313 CENGAGE LEARNING ISBN 9780736261648 FUNDAMENT 355-3825-10-4300 20,786.70  07/09/2012
AP 00968372 056315 CENGAGE LEARNING 1SBN 9780736235501 LEVEL C GRA 399-3825-10-4300 8,180.39  07/09/2012
AP 00968373 (13426 COLE SUPPLY CO INC #00151275 BAG, BARREL LINER - 901-0000-00-9320 12,498.65 07/09/2012
AP 00968374 051426 COMMITTEE FOR CHILDREN K-5 BUNDLES, TEM #000876 175-3823-10-4300 3,298.00 07/09/2012
AP (0968376 039766 DELANEY EDUCATIONAL ENTER BOOKS TO BE PURCHASED 115-3070-37-4210 774,10 07/09/2012
AP 00968376 039766 DELANEY EDUCATIONAL ENTER BOOKS - PER ATTACHED LISTS  178-3825-10-4210 11,203.83  (7/09/2012
AP 00968377 021941 DEVELOPMENTAL STUDIES CEN' BW GR | CLASS PKG, REV. ED, W/ 000-0918-10-4210 158,131.24  07/09/2012
AP 00968378 003733 FREESTYLE PHOTO COMPANY  OPEN ORDER FOR EQUIPMENT Al 323-0705-10-4300 2,428.55  07/09/2012
AP 00968379 014317 GOODHEART WILCOX CO INC TXT NUTRITION & WELL FOR LiFI 323-0785-10-4300 487026  07/09/2012
AP 00968380 O5TII3 GRYCO SPORTSWEAR OPEN ORDER FOR SUPPLIES 273-0710-10-4300 9486.76  07/09/2012
AP 00968381 036161 GUITAR CENTER PROLINE MS220 TRIPOD BOOM M 323-0713-10-4300 1,208.40  07/09/2012
AP 00968382 037550 DECOTECH SYSTEMS INSTALLATION & MATERIALS FO 153-0918-10-4400 9.964.75  07/09/2012
AP 00968382 037556 DECOTECH SYSTEMS LCD PROJECTOR HITACHI CP-X25 178-3825-10-4400 640,54  07/09/2012
AP 00968382 037556 DECOTECH SYSTEMS HITACH] CP-X2515WN LCD PROJE 355-3823-10-4400 640.54  07/09/2012
AP 00968382 037556 DECOTECH SYSTEMS INSTALLATION OF TWO NEW ESX 000-5090-54-5890 2,672.00  07/0%2012
AP 00968382 (37536 DECOTECH SYSTEMS ALL REQUIRED CABLING AND C( 000-3633-58-6270 261848 07/09/2012
AP 00968383 054927 EL ACHIEVE SYSTEMATIC ELD INSTRUCTION/ 000-3164-10-4300 231,034.48  07/09/2012
AP 00968383 054927 EL ACHIEVE THE ART OF GETTING ALONG UN 142-3867-10-4300 339.36  07/09/2012
AP 00968384 054927 EL ACHIEVE SYSTEMATIC ELD INSTRUCTION# 000-3164-10-4300 38,650.84  07/09/2012
AP 00968385 (054927 EL ACHIEVE SYSTEMATIC ELD INSTRUCTION/ 000-3164-10-4210 678.73  07/09/2012
AP 00968385 054927 EL ACHIEVE ECOLOGY: OUR ENVIRONMENT U 142-3867-10-4300 34093 07/09/2012
AP Ub968385 054927 EL ACHIEVE ATTENDANCE AT 2012 SYSTEMA' 000-3825-10-5210 1,350.00  07/09/2012
AP 09968386 022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC AB1159, WATER CYCLE MODEL ¥ 260-3070-10-4300 2.671.76  07/09/2012
AP 00968387 02272} FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC THERMODYNAMICS IN THE BAY 260-3070-10-4300 2,144,714 07/09/2012
AP 00968388 017889 ASSOCIATION OF CALIF SCHOOL OPEN ORDER FOR ADVERTISING 010-5055-53-5890 400.00  07/09/2012
AP 00968389 (003630 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVIC WORLD HISTORY FOR A GLOBAL 000-3735-10-4110 1671.32  O7/09/2012
AP 00968389 003630 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVIC CRINV 1273334A 399-3997-13-4300 0.00 07/09/2012
; AP 00968390 003635 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOQURCES BOOKS IN FOLLETT LIST #852560: 114-0918-37-4210 233921  07/09/2012
1 AP 00968390 003635 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES SCHOOL LIBRARY BOOKS, QUOT. 260-0918-37-4210 102024 01/092012
: AP 00968391 017520 GOPHER SPORTS CT706-583 ALPHA STRONG THY CC 399-0720-10-4300 798.54  07/09/2012
AP 00968392 004552 HIGHSMITH COMPANY INC, THE €D LISTENING CENTER 235-3867-10-4300 37933 (7/09/2012
AP 00968393 035777 HILLYARD INDUSTRIES INC #00155650 CARPET EXTRACTION 901-0000-00-9320 547.23  07/09/2012

User ID:  APSUPV Date: 08/01/2012
Report ID: AccountPaybleDetail_NT Page: 3 Time: 18:00:54



County Fund: 01

Mt Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

For Warrants Dated 07/01/2012 - 07/31/2012

General Fund

SACS Fund: 01

Warrant Yendor Warrant
Nuniber Number Vendor Name Description Account Amount Date
AP 00968394 058037 IMAGINE LEARNING INC HEASETS FOR PC SYSTEM 142-3825-10-4400 2,466,50  07/09/2012
AP 00968394 058037 IMAGINE LEARNING INC LICENSE - ANNUAL INITIAL 156-3825-10-5885 13,462.50  07/09/2012
AP 00968397 003635 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES 3 WILLOWS: THE SISTERHOOD #0 273-2130-37-4210 1,990.86  07/09/2012
AP 00968398 022566 A-Z BUS SALES INC OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 0§i7-5410-46-4615 71.59  07/09/2012
AP 00968399 035952 ACTION GLASS INC OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 017-5410-46-5657 65.00 07/09/2012
AP 00968400 053792 ALL COUNTIES TOWING OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 017-5410-46-5890 195.00  07/09/2012
AP 00968401 039609 AMERIPRIDE OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 017-5410-46-5618 224.18  07/09/2012
AP 00968402 050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTS OPEN ORDER 2011-2042 017-5410-46-4615 77505 07/09/2012
AP 00968403 054832 DELTA CHARTER SERVICE OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 017-5420-46-5878 1,627.92  07/09/2012
AP 00968404 041936 EAST BAY FORD TRUCK SALES II OPEN ORDER 2011-2012 047-5410-46-4615 316.28  07/09/2012
AP 00968405 058658 FREMOUW ENVIONMENTAL SER OPEN ORDER 2041-2012 017-5410-46-5890 90.00  07/09/2012
AP 00968406 058648 HUNT & SONS INC PER RFQ 1589 TO PROVIDE UNLE: 017-5410-46-4612 21,804.67  07/09/2012
AP 00958407 058084 BRAVO, ELBA Contracied Transport - Parents 017-5411-46-5871 508.73  07/09/2012
AP 00968408 057794 BUITRAGO, HEID} Coniracied Transport - Parents 017-5411-46-5871 803.41 07/09/2012
AP 00968409 058320 CHAPPELLE, LATISHA Contracted Transport - Parents 017-5411-46-5871 399.14  07/0%9/2012
AP 00968410 058973 CRENSHAW, GAIL Contracted Transporl - Parents 017-5411-46-5871 717.50  G7/0%9/2012
AP 00968411 058709 DEEMER, KRISTEN Contracted Transport - Parents 017-5411-46-5871 QL02  07/09/2012
AP 00968412 058545 DEMONTEVERDE, JOYCE Contracted Transport - Parents 017-5411-46-5871 11544 07/09/2012
AP 00968413 058950 ELSAYED, SAMMER Contracted Transport - Parents 017-5411-46-5871 8591  07/09/2012
AP 00968414 057126 FUENTES, ESTHER Contracted Transport - Parents 017-5411-46-5871 567.75  07/09/2012
AP 00968415 058064 HONG, AMELIA Contracted Transport - Parents 017-5411-46-5871 13542 07/09/2012
AP 00968416 056229 KAPLAN, RICHARD AND PATRICI Conlracted Transport - Parents 017-5411-46-5871 159.84  07/09/2012
AP 00968417 056516 LANE, ELIZABETH Contracted Transporl - Parents 017-5411-46-5871 173.16  07/09/2012
AP 00963418 056593 MALBOEUF, YURI Contracted Transport - Parents 017-5411-46-5871 128.86  07/09/2012
AP 00968419 052077 MEDINA, CARLOS Contracted Transport - Parents 000-5411-46-5871 19047  07/09/2012
AP 00968420 055628 MICHAELS, CHRISTINA Contracted Transport - Parents 017-5411-46-5871 71.04  07/09/2012
AP 00968421 055505 SPARKS-BUCKLEY, KIMBERL]I  Contracted Transport - Parents 000-5411-46-5871 552.55 07/09/2012
AP 00968422 058079 STRONG, YOUNG Contracted Transport - Parents 017-3411-46-5871 32633 07/09/2012
AP 00968423 059015 SZUCS BYRNE, ANDREA Contracted Transport - Parents 017-5411-46-5871 86.58 07/09/2012
AP 00968424 057763 THYKEN, LINDA Contracted Transport - Parents 000-5411-46-5871 341,88 07/0%/2012
AP 00968425 E000234 ADAMS, JANELLE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 010-3096-36-5230 316.68 07/0%/2012
AP 00968426 E003578 ADKINS, KURT Business Mileage & Othr Exp 132-2225-10-5230 9824  07/09/2012
AP 00968427 EO000778 AGRONOW, BEATRIX Business Milcage & Othr Exp 010-4030-43-5230 105.67  07/09/2012
AP 00968428 E002883 ALVAREZ, ARANTXA Business Miteage & Othr Exp 010-3082-36-5230 11,10 07/0%/2012
AP 00968429 E002126 ANDROPOULOS, MICHELE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 010-2011-19-5230 15.76  07/09/2012
AP 00968430 E001301 AUSTIN, ELIZABETH Business Mileage & Othr Exp 000-3164-36-5230 467,20 07/09/2012
AP 00968431  E004477 AVALOS, DORIS Business Mileage & Othr Exp 010-5043-36-5230 70.66  07/09/2012
AP 00968432 [EC03144 BALICK, CARRIE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 010-3096-36-5230 237.26  07/09/2012
AP 00968433 E004210 BECK, DENNIS K Business Mileage & Othr Exp 323-0909-10-5230 758,60  07/09/2012
AP 00968434 E004236 BEECHAM, DANIELLE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 010-1500-36-5230 12143 07/09/2012